
4:30PM
6:00PM
7:30

4PM
5PM
6PM
7:30PM

4:15PM
5:45PM
7:30PM

4PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
8PM

4:15PM
5:30PM
7PM

9AM
10AM
11AM
12PM
1PM
3PM
3:45PM
4:30PM

4:15PM
5:15PM

4:15PM
5:45PM

4:45PM
5:45

JR/INT MUS. THEATRE 
INT/ADV MUS. THEATRE 
 

INT 1 JAZZ
INT HIPHOP  

SR BALLET*
SR JAZZ

 

ADV JAZZ A
ADV BALLET A*
POINTE 3

KINDER MOVERS 
INT BALLET 2*
ADV JAZZ B 
ADV CONTEMP B 

 

ADV BALLET A*
ADV CONTEMP A  
ADV COMP TEAM*

 

 
SR BALLET*
POINTE 2
SR CONTEMPORARY 
ADV BALLET B

 

INT 2 JAZZ 
INT 2 BALLET*
JR COMP TEAM  

BOPS AND TOTS 
LIL MOVERS 
MINI BALLET
MINI JAZZ 
INTER 1 BALLET*
CONDITIONING 
TURNS&TRICKS
ADV COMP TEAM*

2023/2024

4PM
5PM
6PM

INT CONTEMP 
INT 1 BALLET*
PRE-POINTE/POINTE 1 

11AM
12AM
1PM
2PM

 
 
JR BALLET
JR JAZZ 
JR HIPHOP 
ADV HIPHOP
 

Classes with an * meet twice a week 


