## alignment DANCE ARTS INC.



2023/2024

ł	UPSTAIRS	DOWNSTAIRS	
Monday M	4:30PM ADV JAZZ A 6:00PM ADV BALLET A* 7:30 POINTE 3	4:15PM JR/INT MUS. THEATRE 5:15PM INT/ADV MUS. THEATRE	
TUESDAY T	4PM KINDER MOVERS 5PM INT BALLET 2* 6PM ADV JAZZ B 7:30PM ADV CONTEMP B	4PM INT CONTEMP 5PM INT 1 BALLET* 6PM PRE-POINTE/POINTE 1	
WEDNESDAY W	4:15PM ADV BALLET A* 5:45PM ADV CONTEMP A 7:30PM ADV COMP TEAM*	4:15PM SR BALLET* 5:45PM SR JAZZ	
<b>THURSDAY</b> T	4PM SR BALLET* 5:30PM POINTE 2 6:30PM SR CONTEMPORARY 8PM ADV BALLET B		
FRIDAY F	4:15PM INT 2 JAZZ 5:30PM INT 2 BALLET* 7PM JR COMP TEAM	4:45PM INT 1 JAZZ 5:45 INT HIPHOP	
SATURDAY S	9AM BOPS AND TOTS 10AM LIL MOVERS 11AM MINI BALLET 12PM MINI JAZZ 1PM INTER 1 BALLET* 3PM CONDITIONING 3:45PM TURNS&TRICKS 4:30PM ADV COMP TEAM*	11AM JR BALLET 12AM JR JAZZ 1PM JR HIPHOP 2PM ADV HIPHOP	EXP

Studio Address 45 Hollis Ave Stratford, PEI 902.626.8997

Classes with an \* meet twice a week

